
Individual

Company First Last Score

RotorTech Jeff Lutke 92
Parker Kyle Kelly 91
BRE 1 Brandon Schmidt 90
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Mike Wood 89
Steel Forgings Russell Dumler 89
Prime Controls Rich Russell 88
Spindletop Justin Head 88
BRE 2 Clayton Cromer 87
Spindletop 2 Matthew Herrera 87
BGE, Inc. Grant Barber 87
Team 27 Ross Ward 87
F&C Engineers Heath Roberts 86
Team 30 David S 86
RotorTech Joe Vara 85
Team 25 Barton Scarbrough 85
Parker Matt Grimes 84
PLC Construction Inc. Coach Prime 84
Spindletop 2 Paul Ludwig 84
BRE 2 Clint Duewall 83
NTACT Operations, LLC David Sandberg 83
Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 83
Parker Keith Grimes 82
Steel Forgings Robert King 82
Moore Control Systems 3 Ryan Stewart 82
Team 20 Matt Byers 82
BRE 1 David Gray 81
Transcend Galip Guvelioglu 81
Sundyne Jason Fouraker 80
Transcend John Peyton 80
Jasper Jay Ardrey 79
NTACT Operations, LLC Ivan Williams 79
Moore Control Systems 2 Jae Moore 79
Enerflex Brian Leedy 79



Individual

Company First Last Score

Enerflex Jim McTasney 79
Jasper Allen Erickson 78
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Michael Phillips               78
Moore Control Systems 1 Kenny Cantrell 78
Team 22 Flint Braddy 78
PLC Construction Inc. Kyle Spear 77
Spindletop Mark Helgren 77
Spindletop 2 Grady Talbot 77
BGE, Inc. Steven Bass 77
Team 27 Tyler Reeder 77
F&C Engineers James Hegar 77
Sundyne Kerry Kramlich 76
Moore Control Systems 1 John Conoly 76
Kodiak Paul Ludwick 76
Prime Controls Kevin Miller 75
Spindletop Ed Porras 75
Transcend Jonathan Ozuna 75
NTACT Operations, LLC Sam Line 75
Team 27 Kevin Briers 75
BRE 2 Josh Ravichandran 74
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Casey Davis 74
Prime Controls Ray Gonzales 73
Moore Control Systems 2 Jay Sutherland 73
Team 21 Joshua Christian 73
BRE 1 Gabe Upton 72
RotorTech Allen Perry 72
PLC Construction Inc. Kevin Wiltz 72
BGE, Inc. Dylan Philippe 72
Team 21 Taylor Johnson 72
Team 26 Ken Mathews 72
Prime Controls Joe Smalling 71
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Kevin Vincent 71
NTACT Operations, LLC Nate Molinar 71



Individual

Company First Last Score

Kodiak Anthony Palermo 71
F&C Engineers Spencer Williams 71
Jasper Keith Proffitt 70
Team 25 Jake Rader 70
F&C Engineers Ivan Curiel 70
IPM Rachel Tripp 69
Spindletop Rixie Sipes 69
Spindletop 2 Oleg  Metsaev 69
BGE, Inc. Rudy Salazar 69
Moore Control Systems 2 Blain Joseph 69
Team 20 Daniel Brown 69
SPL Dave Curtis 69
Steel Forgings Doug Dutton 67
SPL Brian Kendrick 67
IPM Caleb Ellington 65
Parker Sam Singleton 65
Moore Control Systems 2 Wes Whatley 65
Team 25 Sean Epps 65
Moore Control Systems 3 Jessica Carollo 64
Team 27 Ronny Crawford 64
Team 22 Jay Goodfriend 63
Team 22 Steven Sutton 63
BRE 1 Elliott Barr 62
Jasper Rick Seaver 62
Moore Control Systems 3 Rusty Gilmer 62
BRE 2 Jason Cofield 59
Enerflex Wes Beasley 59
Team 20 Phillip Smith 58
RotorTech Jason McDonald 57
Moore Control Systems 1 Dwight Serrett 57
SPL Doug Coleman 55
Team 26 Mark Posey 53
Team 30 Tony G 53



Individual

Company First Last Score

Sundyne Tom Leslie 52
Moore Control Systems 1 Patti Conoly 51
Team 25 Patrick Jacobs 50
Team 30 Dan Raeth 50
IPM Egle Metsaev 49
Sundyne Allen McNight 48
Team 30 Leonard Chirambo 47
PLC Construction Inc. Ryan Smith 46
Transcend Todd Gibbs 46
Team 21 Emily Seymour 35
IPM Jennifer Martin 32
Team 21 Angela Christian 27
Team 26 Sheila Kraft 15



Team

Company First Last Score

Parker Kyle Kelly 91
Parker Matt Grimes 84
Parker Sam Singleton 65
Parker Keith Grimes 82
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Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 83
Steel Forgings Doug Dutton 67
Steel Forgings Russell Dumler 89
Steel Forgings Robert King 82

321
Spindletop 2 Grady Talbot 77
Spindletop 2 Matthew Herrera 87
Spindletop 2 Oleg  Metsaev 69
Spindletop 2 Paul Ludwig 84

317
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Kevin Vincent 71
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Mike Wood 89
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Michael Phillips               78
Cameron, A Schlumberger Company Casey Davis 74

312
Spindletop Mark Helgren 77
Spindletop Justin Head 88
Spindletop Rixie Sipes 69
Spindletop Ed Porras 75

309
NTACT Operations, LLC David Sandberg 83
NTACT Operations, LLC Nate Molinar 71
NTACT Operations, LLC Ivan Williams 79
NTACT Operations, LLC Sam Line 75

308



Team

Company First Last Score

Prime Controls Rich Russell 88
Prime Controls Kevin Miller 75
Prime Controls Joe Smalling 71
Prime Controls Ray Gonzales 73

307
RotorTech Joe Vara 85
RotorTech Jason McDonald 57
RotorTech Allen Perry 72
RotorTech Jeff Lutke 92

306
BRE 1 David Gray 81
BRE 1 Elliott Barr 62
BRE 1 Gabe Upton 72
BRE 1 Brandon Schmidt 90

305
BGE, Inc. Grant Barber 87
BGE, Inc. Rudy Salazar 69
BGE, Inc. Steven Bass 77
BGE, Inc. Dylan Philippe 72

305
F&C Engineers Ivan Curiel 70
F&C Engineers James Hegar 77
F&C Engineers Heath Roberts 86
F&C Engineers Spencer Williams 71

304
BRE 2 Clint Duewall 83
BRE 2 Clayton Cromer 87
BRE 2 Jason Cofield 59
BRE 2 Josh Ravichandran 74
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Team

Company First Last Score

Team 27 Tyler Reeder 77
Team 27 Ross Ward 87
Team 27 Kevin Briers 75
Team 27 Ronny Crawford 64

303
Jasper Keith Proffitt 70
Jasper Allen Erickson 78
Jasper Rick Seaver 62
Jasper Jay Ardrey 79

289
Moore Control Systems 2 Jay Sutherland 73
Moore Control Systems 2 Wes Whatley 65
Moore Control Systems 2 Blain Joseph 69
Moore Control Systems 2 Jae Moore 79

286
Transcend John Peyton 80
Transcend Galip Guvelioglu 81
Transcend Jonathan Ozuna 75
Transcend Todd Gibbs 46

282
PLC Construction Inc. Kevin Wiltz 72
PLC Construction Inc. Ryan Smith 46
PLC Construction Inc. Kyle Spear 77
PLC Construction Inc. Coach Prime 84

279
Team 25 Jake Rader 70
Team 25 Sean Epps 65
Team 25 Patrick Jacobs 50
Team 25 Barton Scarbrough 85

270



Team

Company First Last Score

Moore Control Systems 1 John Conoly 76
Moore Control Systems 1 Patti Conoly 51
Moore Control Systems 1 Dwight Serrett 57
Moore Control Systems 1 Kenny Cantrell 78

262
Sundyne Jason Fouraker 80
Sundyne Kerry Kramlich 76
Sundyne Allen McNight 48
Sundyne Tom Leslie 52

256
Team 30 Dan Raeth 50
Team 30 Leonard Chirambo 47
Team 30 David S 86
Team 30 Tony G 53

236
Enerflex Brian Leedy 79
Enerflex Wes Beasley 59
Enerflex Jim McTasney 79

217
IPM Rachel Tripp 69
IPM Caleb Ellington 65
IPM Egle Metsaev 49
IPM Jennifer Martin 32

215
Team 20 Matt Byers 82
Team 20 Phillip Smith 58
Team 20 Daniel Brown 69

209
Moore Control Systems 3 Jessica Carollo 64
Moore Control Systems 3 Rusty Gilmer 62
Moore Control Systems 3 Ryan Stewart 82
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Team

Company First Last Score

Team 21 Taylor Johnson 72
Team 21 Emily Seymour 35
Team 21 Angela Christian 27
Team 21 Joshua Christian 73

207
Team 22 Flint Braddy 78
Team 22 Jay Goodfriend 63
Team 22 Steven Sutton 63

204
SPL Dave Curtis 69
SPL Doug Coleman 55
SPL Brian Kendrick 67

191
Kodiak Paul Ludwick 76
Kodiak Anthony Palermo 71

147
Team 26 Mark Posey 53
Team 26 Ken Mathews 72
Team 26 Sheila Kraft 15
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Team Name First Last Score Award

RotorTech Jeff Lutke 92 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Parker Kyle Kelly 91
Parker Matt Grimes 84
Parker Sam Singleton 65
Parker Keith Grimes 82
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